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Year 2 Poutuarongo Whakakoranga Kōhungahunga 2021
Noho Dates Days Paper
Huringa 1 15 Mar-4 Jul 2021
Kete 1 15 Mar-24 Apr 2021
Course opens on Mūrau 15-Mar Mon

Te Ūkaipō 2 PWKA201
I&H: Selected Private Studies IWI202
Reo REO201

Face to face noho: Te Ūkaipō 2 29-31 Mar 2021 Mon-Wed PWKA201
Face to face I&H: Selected Private Studies tutorial 29/03/2021, 11am-12noon Mon IWI202
Face to face Reo tutorial 29/03/2021, 12 noon-1pm Mon REO201

Te Ūkaipō 2 Assignment 1a Due 27-Mar Sat PWKA201
Te Ūkaipō 2 Assignment 1b Due 6-Apr Tue PWKA201
Te Ūkaipō 2 Assignment 2 Due 21-May Fri
I&H: Selected Private Studies Assignment Due 4-Jul Sun IWI202
Reo Assignment Due 4-Jul Sun REO201

Kete 2 12 Apr 2021-23 May 2021
Course opens on Mūrau 27-Apr Tue

He Kete Mātauranga 2 PWKA202
I&H: Selected Private Studies IWI202
Reo REO201

Online noho:  He Kete Mātauranga 2 22-24 Apr 2021 Thu-Sat PWKA202
Online I&H: Selected Private Studies tutorial 22 Apr 2021, 9am-10am Thu IWI202
Online Reo tutorial 22 Apr 2021, 10-11am Thu REO201

He Kete Mātauranga 2 Assignment 1 Due 23-Apr Thu PWKA202
He Kete Mātauranga 2 Assignment 2 Due 7-May Fri PWKA202
He Kete Mātauranga 2 Assignment 3 Due 4-Jun Fri PWKA202
I&H: Selected Private Studies Assignment Due 4-Jul Fri IWI202
Reo Assignment Due 4-Jul Sun REO201

Face to face HRR1 15-20 Jun 2021 Tue-Sun REO201
Kura Tautoko 23-27 Jun 2021 Wed-Sun

Huringa 2 16 Jul-14 Nov 2021
Kete 3
Course opens on Mūrau Mon

Te Tamaiti me tōna Taiao 2 PWKA203
Private Study of One Hapū IWI201
Reo REO202

Online noho: Te Tamaiti me tōna Taiao 2 13-15 Aug 2021 Fri-Sun PWKA203
Online I&H: Private Study of One Hapū tutorial 13 Aug 2021, 9am-10am Fri IWI201
Reo tutorial 13 Aug 2021, 10am-11am Fri REO202

Te Tamaiti me tōna Taiao 2 Assignment 1 Due 4-Aug-21 Wed PWKA203
Te Tamaiti me tōna Taiao 2 Assignment 2 Due 14-Aug-21 Sat PWKA203
Te Tamaiti me tōna Taiao 2 Assignment 3 Due 24-Sep-21 Fri
Private Study of One Hapū Assignment Due 14-Nov-21 Sun IWI201
Reo Assignment Due 14-Nov-21 Sun REO202

Kete 4 13 Sep 2021-24 Oct 2021
Course opens on Mūrau 13-Sep-21

Te Ira Tangata 2 PWKA204
Private Study of One Hapū IWI201
Reo REO202

Face to face noho: Te Ira Tangata 2 3-5 Sep 2021 Fri-Sun PWKA204
Face to face I&H: Private Study of One Hapū tutorial 3 Sep 2021, 9am-10am Fri IWI201
Face to face Reo tutorial 3 Sep 2021, 10am-11am Fri REO202

Te Ira Tangata 2 Assignment 1 Due 4-Sep-21 Sat PWKA204
Te Ira Tangata 2 Assignment 2 Due 10-Sep-21 Fri PWKA204
Te Ira Tangata 2 Assignment 3 Due 8-Oct-21 Fri

Face to face HRR2 26-31 Oct 2021 Tue-Sun REO202
Kura Tautoko 3-7 Nov 2021 Wed-Sun


